CONTENTS

GENERAL PREFACE
AUTHOR’S PREFACE

INTRODUCGTION
Authorship
Occasion
Message

ANALYSES

GOMMENTARY
1 John
2 John
3 John

ADDITIONAL NOTES
‘The Word of life’ (i. 1)
The symbolism of light in Scripture (i. 5)
The biblical concept of propitiation (ii. 2)
The meaning of ‘the world’ (ii. 15-17)
‘The last hour’ (ii. 18)
The meaning of ‘chrisma’ (ii. 20)
The meaning of ‘his seed’ (iii. g)
The interpretation of 1 John iii. 4—9
John’s teaching about the devil (iii. 8, 10)
The meaning of 1 John iii. 19, 20
The interpretation of 1 John iv. 2

II

13

55

57
198
216

66

70

84
101
107
109
129
130
136
147
155



