CONTENTS

GENERAL PREFACE	5
AUTHOR'S PREFACE	II
INTRODUCTION	13
Authorship	
Occasion	
Message	
ANALYSES	55
COMMENTARY	
1 John	57
2 John	198
3 John	216
ADDITIONAL NOTES	
'The Word of life' (i. 1)	66
The symbolism of light in Scripture (i. 5)	70
The biblical concept of propitiation (ii. 2)	84
The meaning of 'the world' (ii. 15-17)	101
'The last hour' (ii. 18)	107
The meaning of 'chrisma' (ii. 20)	109
The meaning of 'his seed' (iii. 9)	129
The interpretation of 1 John iii. 4–9	130
John's teaching about the devil (iii. 8, 10)	136
The meaning of 1 John iii. 19, 20	147
The interpretation of 1 John iv. 2	155